Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0006280

TYGER PRODUCTIONS
325 New Boston Street #11,
Woburn, MA 01801

06/12/2023 07:00 AM | DELIVERY PO: Invoice Date:
06/12/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/12/2023 09:30 PM | STRIKE Petersen Automotive Museum
6060 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: California Villanueva
90036 Bustamante

Description

BRING RENTALS TO 2ND FLOOR

POINT OF CONTACT: TY (203) 219-9692

PANEL(S): INDOORS

Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10'

5'X10H

NOTE - PLS PROVIDE L SHAPE BRACKETS & SAND BAGS; ALL
HEDGES LOOKS CONSISTENT.

PANEL(S): OUTDOORS

BAR:

e —

N |

LOUNGE AREA

Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x8'

5x8

NOTE -PLS PROVIDE L SHAPE BRACKETS & SAND BAGS; ONLY 7
AVAIL.

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x8'
4'X 8H
PLS PROVIDE L SHAPE BRACKETS AND SAND BAGS

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H
NOTE - PAINT ALL IN WHITE / EGGSHELL FINISH

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle
94"W x 36D x 28"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

36"W x 35"D x 28"H

PDF Generated on 06/13/2023 @ 02:23 PM PST

Qtty Price Total
10 $180.00 T $1,800.00
Total PANEL(S): INDOORS $1,800.00
7 $150.00 T $1,050.00
13 $140.00 T $1,820.00
Total PANEL(S): OUTDOORS $2,870.00
1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Total BAR: $3,000.00
2 $450.00 T $900.00
4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
710f2



Description

Ottomans - Standard Pod
Ottoman Cover - Off White Boucle

NOTE - TO MATCH THE MADRID ROUND OFF WHITE BOUCLE

Coffee Tables - Monaco - Irregular Brass

Ilm:! 55"W x 33'L x 20'H

STATION:
Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver

8'W x 30"L x40"H
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL

BARSTOOLS:

Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White
Seat

20"W x 18"L x 34'H
NOTE- PAINT GOLD FRAME

Services
INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE

TRUCKING: (24')
(1 stake bed for strike )

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/13/2023 @ 02:23 PM PST

Qtty Price

4 $40.00 T

2 $300.00 T

Total LOUNGE AREA

4 $660.00 T

Total STATION:

38 $20.00 T

Total BARSTOOLS:

6 $450.00
6 $450.00
3 $565.00
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$160.00

$600.00

$2,660.00

$2,640.00

$2,640.00

$760.00

$760.00

$2,700.00
$2,700.00

$1,695.00

$500.00

$13,730.00
$7,595.00
$1,304.35
($0.00)
$22,629.35
($22,629.35)
$0.00
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